
 

 

 

Student Wellness Coalition Sponsors 2021-2022 

Campus Sponsor Email 

Austin HS Leigha Gatson 
leigha.gatson@fortbendisd.com 

Bush HS Leya Mohsin leya.mohsin@fortbendisd.com 

Clements HS Sarah Drake sarah.drake@fortbendisd.com 

Dulles HS Dingjun Chiu dingjun.chiu@fortbendisd.com 

Elkins HS  Terrick Brown terrick.brown@fortbendisd.com 

Hightower HS Hilda Salinas hilda.salinas@fortbendisd.com 

Kempner HS 
Dwana Durgens; 

Charnele Pendavis-
Romero 

dwana.durgens@fortbendisd.com;              
charnele.pendarvisro@fortbendisd.com 

Marshall HS Charles Willis charles.willis@fortbendisd.com 

Ridge Point HS Tricia Rios tricia.rios@fortbendisd.com  

Travis HS Ashley Joseph ashley.joseph@fortbendisd.com 

Willowridge HS Sasha Blake sasha.blake@fortbendisd.com 
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